
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-08-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Mundo Mayor
Noticia general
Ana Reeves: “Estar con gente joven me ha hecho crecer mucho interiormente”

2
448,6
$ 5.892.972

126.654
320.543

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-08-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Mundo Mayor
Noticia general
Ana Reeves: “Estar con gente joven me ha hecho crecer mucho interiormente”

3
862,5
$ 11.329.450

126.654
320.543

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


